

PRICES ARE IN TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO DOLLARS

Registration Fee (non-refundable)	200.00
Assessment Fee (non-refundable)	600.00
CAPITAL FUND (NON-REFUNDABLE PAYMENT PER FAMILY)	
Year 1 – Secondary Levels	13, 200.00
PRIMARY - STUDENTS	
SCHOOL FEES (PER CHILD)	PER YEAR
Year 1 – Year 5	29, 095.00
SECONDARY -STUDENTS	
SCHOOL FEES (PER CHILD)	PER YEAR
Year 6 - Inclusive of Lab Fees	43, 248.00
Form 1 – Form 3 – Inclusive of Lab Fees	57, 155.00
Forms 4 - 5	55, 919.00
LAB FEES	
Form 4 – Form 5 1 Science Subject 2 Science Subjects 3 Science Subjects	2, 060.00 4, 120.00 5, 150.00
ADVANCED LEVEL - STUDENTS	
New Students	
Form 6 – Non Science	5, 500.00
Form 6 - Sciences	7, 700.00
SCHOOL FEES (PER CHILD)	Per Year
Lower & Upper 6	60, 577.00
LAB FEES	
1 Science Subject 2 Science Subjects 3 Science Subjects	2, 575.00 5, 150.00 6, 695.00

Nationals are classified as those (or their parents) holding a Trinidad & Tobago birth certificate or passport. Documented residency status also qualifies for local fees as well as CARICOM Nationals

NOTE

Fees include the provision of text books for students. All books remain the property of the school.

Replacement costs are payable for any/all lost or damaged books.

School fees are quoted per annum, and payment arrangements can be made with the Administration Office.

ADDITIONAL FEES

Please note that students sitting the Cambridge Assessment International Examinations (CAIE) IGCSE and AS/A Level examinations incur an additional charge for examination fees.

These are fees charged by the University of Cambridge International Examinations and are based on the number of subjects being taken, i.e. by the syllabus.

We are unable to provide a cost as the fees vary from year to year.

SCHOOL FEES:

School fees are quoted per annum however; The British Academy facilitates payments over the three (3) school terms for Primary to Form 4. Fees are due and payable before the start of each school term of the Academic Year, for which there are three terms.

Upon entry into Form 5 and Form 6, The British Academy will ONLY facilitate Half Year Payments (TWO payments). Fees are due and payable before the start of Term 1 - September to December and Term 2 – January - March.